USDA, NASS, Indiana Field Office

105

COUNTY HIGHLIGHTS

Vargan

Jahn

—
St.dommph Lagrange | Steuban
La Porls
Portar
Lake
Noble | De Kb
Varshal
arke RN iy S
NW NG [ fwoewy | NE
dosper | Puloeki Fuken
Newto B
]
Wnike, Cooe  |Niam] Wl |Adoms
Banton Carrdll
Sront ]
Hovard ord | vay
Ginto hlvn
" Dotavare
" Randoleh
Boorm | Hemitsn EC
Y Henry
|. Wayra
Ha ok
Handricks| Marion [
Rush > ek

Sheky

2000 Census Population
2002 Total Land Area (acres)
2002 Number of Farms

2002 Land in Farms (acres)

2002 Average Size of Farm (acres)

2002 Value of Land & Bldgs (avg/acre)

2002 Cropland (acres)
2002 Harvested Cropland (acres)

2002 Pastureland, all types (acres)

2002 Woodland (acres)

2005 CROPS PLTD HARV

Corn 5,900,000 5,770,000
Soybeans 5,400,000 5,380,000
Wheat 360,000 340,000
Hay 650,000
2002 Popcorn 69,207

COUNTY HIGHLIGHTS

The following pages of county statistics represent the
results of a survey of over 11,000 farm operators
following the 2005 harvest season. In addition to
these data are selected items of interest from the
2000 U.S. Population Census, 2002 Census of
Agriculture, and 2004 Cash Receipts information from
the Bureau of Economics Analysis. The County
Highlights section summarizes the importance of
agriculture to each and every Indiana county while
comparing the magnitude of importance across
counties.

Planted acreage for hay is represented by three
dashes because this category is not estimated,
planted acreage and vyield for popcorn are
represented by three dashes because these
categories are not surveyed; in all other places the
three dashes represent zero for that county. An
asterisk signifies that the county has data for this
item, but it cannot be disclosed for confidentiality
purposes. The 2002 Chicken data from Census
includes only layers twenty weeks old and older.

Below is a list of comparable items at the state level.

LD UNIT

Ton

Lbs

STATE DATA

6,080,485
22,945,817
60,296
15,058,670
250

$2,567
12,909,002
11,937,370
1,098,301
1,153,779

Bu 888,580,000
Bu 263,620,000
Bu 24,480,000
2,067,000

219,836,706

2004 Cash Receipts
Crop Receipts

Livestock Receipts

2004 Other Income
Government Payments
Imputed Income/Rent Received

2004 Total Income
Less: Production Expenses
Realized Net Income

LIVESTOCK

Jan 2006 All Cattle
Beef Cows
Milk Cows
2002 All Hogs
2002 All Sheep
2002 Chickens
2002 Turkeys

$6,213,924,000
$3,973,354,000
$2,240,570,000

$777,071,000
$529,630,000
$247,441,000

$6,990,995,000
$5,811,165,000
$1,179,830,000

NUMBER HEAD

900,000
222,000
158,000
3,478,570
61,620
21,952,110
3,848,054



