COUNTY HIGHLIGHTS



COUNTY HIGHLIGHTS

The following pages of county statistics represent the results of a survey of over 11,000 farm operators following the 2005 harvest season. In addition to these data are selected items of interest from the 2000 U.S. Population Census, 2002 Census of Agriculture, and 2004 Cash Receipts information from the Bureau of Economics Analysis. The County Highlights section summarizes the importance of agriculture to each and every Indiana county while comparing the magnitude of importance across counties.

Planted acreage for hay is represented by three dashes because this category is not estimated, planted acreage and yield for popcorn are represented by three dashes because these categories are not surveyed; in all other places the three dashes represent zero for that county. An asterisk signifies that the county has data for this item, but it cannot be disclosed for confidentiality purposes. The 2002 Chicken data from Census includes only layers twenty weeks old and older.

Below is a list of comparable items at the state level.

STATE DATA

2000 Census Population					6,080,485	2004 Cash Receipts	\$6,213,924,000
2002 Total Land Area (acres)					22,945,817	Crop Receipts	\$3,973,354,000
2002 Number of Farms					60,296	Livestock Receipts	\$2,240,570,000
2002 Land in Farms (acres)					15,058,670		
2002 Average Size of Farm (acres)					250	2004 Other Income	\$777,071,000
						Government Payments	\$529,630,000
2002 Value of Land & Bldgs (avg/acre)					\$2,567	Imputed Income/Rent Received	\$247,441,000
2002 Cropland (acres)					12,909,002		
2002 Harvested Cropland (acres)					11,937,370	2004 Total Income	\$6,990,995,000
2002 Pastureland, all types (acres)					1,098,301	Less: Production Expenses	\$5,811,165,000
2002 Woodland (acres)					1,153,779	Realized Net Income	\$1,179,830,000
2005 CROPS	<u>PLTD</u>	<u>HARV</u>	YLD	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>PROD</u>	LIVESTOCK	NUMBER HEAD
Corn	5,900,000	5,770,000	154	Bu	888,580,000	Jan 2006 All Cattle	900,000
Soybeans	5,400,000	5,380,000	49	Bu	263,620,000	Beef Cows	222,000
Wheat	360,000	340,000	72	Bu	24,480,000	Milk Cows	158,000
						2002 All Hogs	3,478,570
Hay		650,000	3.18	Ton	2,067,000	2002 All Sheep	61,620
						2002 Chickens	21,952,110
2002 Popcorn		69,207		Lbs	219,836,706	2002 Turkeys	3,848,054